
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

***** 

CALENDAR YEAR 2019 
 

 

 

Tuesday 1 January 2019 Jour de l’An Jour Férié 

 

Wednesday 2 January 2019  Journée Supplémentaire 

 

Monday 22 April 2019 Easter Monday Jour Férié 

 

Wednesday 1 May 2019 Fête du Travail Jour Férié 

 

Thursday 30 May 2019 Ascension Jour Férie 

 

Friday 31 May 2019 In lieu of 8 May Jour Férié 

 

Monday 10 June 2019 Pentecost Jour Férié 

 

Friday 1 November 2019 Toussaint Jour Férié 

 

Monday 11 November 2019 Armistice 1918 Jour Férié 

 

Monday 23 December 2019  Journée Supplémentaire 

 

Tuesday 24 December 2019  Congés mobiles conventionnels 

 

Wednesday 25 December 2019  Christmas Jour Férié 

 

Thursday 26 December 2019  Congés mobiles conventionnels 

 

Friday 27 December 2019  Congés mobiles conventionnels 

 

Monday 30 December 2019  Congés mobiles conventionnels 

 

Tuesday 31 December 2019  Congés mobiles conventionnels 
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